
 

 
 
SUN 
 

    
  MONDAY 

 
  TUESDAY 

   
WEDNESDAY 

 
  THURSDAY 

 
FRIDAY 

 
SAT 

 
 
 
 

 
 

1 
Federation of Alberta Gas 
Co-ops Virtual Conference 
 @ 8:30 a.m. 

2 3 
 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 

6 
Regional Community 
Development Committee 
(RCDC) Budget Meeting 
 @ 10:00 a.m.  
Virtual (Zoom) 
Lorne/Jered 
 

 

7 
Smoky Lake Foundation 
Board Meeting  
@ 1:00 p.m. – Virtual (zoom) 
Dominique/Jered 

 
County Budget Open House 
@ 7:00-9:00 p.m. Virtual 
(Zoom)  
 
 

8 
 
Evergreen Regional Waste 
Management-  
@ 10:00 a.m.- Virtual 
(Zoom)-Dan 

9 
Joint County and Town 
Meeting @ 10:00 a.m. – 

Chambers/Virtual 
(Zoom) 

 
Regional Fire and 
Rescue Committee  
@ 1:00 p.m.- Virtual 
(Zoom)/Chambers-  
 All Council 

10 
 

 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
Muni –Corr Meeting- 
Virtual (Zoom) 
 @10:00 a.m. –Linda 
 
LARA @ 11:30 a.m. - Dan 

 

14 
Utilities Meeting:   
Gas & EO / Ag & Fire Meeting 

@ 9:00 a.m. – Virtual 
(Zoom)/Chambers-All 
Council 
 

County Departmental 
Meeting @ 1:00 p.m.- All 
Council 
 
Municipal Planning 
Commission  
To follow Departmental 
Meeting Virtual 
(zoom)/chambers- All Council 

15 
Joint Health and Safety 
Meeting @ 8:00 a.m. Virtual 
(zoom) -Lorne 
 

 

16 
 
County Council    
Meeting @ 9:00 a.m.  
Virtual (Zoom) – All 
Council - Public Hearing 
@ 9:15 Re: Bylaw 1402-21 
Virtual (Zoom) 
 

 

 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 
 

19 20 
 

21 

 
22 
 
 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
Office Closed 

28 
 

29 30 31  

 


