December 2021

SUN	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT
			Tederation of Alberta Gas Co-ops Virtual Conference @ 8:30 a.m.	2	3	4
5	Regional Community Development Committee (RCDC) Budget Meeting @ 10:00 a.m. Virtual (Zoom) Lome/Jered	7 Smoky Lake Foundation Board Meeting @ 1:00 p.m Virtual (zoom) Dominique/Jered County Budget Open House @ 7:00-9:00 p.m. Virtual (Zoom)	Evergreen Regional Waste Management- @ 10:00 a.m Virtual (Zoom)-Dan	Joint County and Town Meeting @ 10:00 a.m. – Chambers/Virtual (Zoom) Regional Fire and Rescue Committee @ 1:00 p.m Virtual (Zoom)/Chambers- All Council	10	11
12	Muni – Corr Meeting- Virtual (Zoom) @10:00 a.m. – Linda LARA @ 11:30 a.m Dan	14 Utilities Meeting: Gas & EO / Ag & Fire Meeting @ 9:00 a.m Virtual (Zoom)/Chambers-All Council County Departmental Meeting @ 1:00 p.m All Council Municipal Planning Commission To follow Departmental Meeting Virtual (zoom)/chambers- All Council	15 Joint Health and Safety Meeting @ 8:00 a.m. Virtual (zoom) -Lorne	County Council Meeting @ 9:00 a.m. Virtual (Zoom) – All Council - Public Hearing @ 9:15 Re: Bylaw 1402-21 Virtual (Zoom)	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25 Merry Christman
26 COXING	27 Office Closed —	28	29	30	31 →	